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This map may have been updated. 
To view the most current version, 
go to iowatotalcare.com/CQCmap
or scan the QR code.

Contact Information
Name: Allison Glomb RN
Phone: 712-422-2936
Email: Allison.Glomb@IowaTotalCare.com
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Name: Amy Hildreth RN, CRC 
Phone: 513-439-6539
Email Amy.R.Hildreth@IowaTotalCare.com
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Name: Lori Kramer RN, CRC
Phone: 563-552-6530
Email: Lori.A.Kramer@IowaTotalCare.com
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Joan Wethington RN, CRC, CPHQ
Phone: 563-235-9308
Email: Joan.Wethington@IowaTotalCare.com
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Name: Andrea Mann RN
Phone: 515-322-3564
Email: Andrea.Mann@IowaTotalCare.com
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Nicole Festler RN, CRC
Phone:515-380-4244
Email: Nicole.K.Festler@IowaTotalCare.com
Assigned: Unity Point, MercyOne, Genesis , IA
Health Plus, CHI, Exemplar, Broadlawns, and 
Primary HealthCare

Ashley Posey RN, CRC 
Quality Improvement Manager
Phone: 712-249-3722
Email: Ashley.Posey@IowaTotalCare.com

Confidential and Proprietary Information Updated February 2023

mailto:Allison.Glomb@IowaTotalCare.com
mailto:Amy.R.Hildreth@IowaTotalCare.com
mailto:Lori.A.Kramer@IowaTotalCare.com
mailto:Joan.Wethington@IowaTotalCare.com
mailto:Andrea.Mann@IowaTotalCare.com
mailto:Nicole.K.Festler@IowaTotalCare.com
mailto:Ashley.Posey@IowaTotalCare.com
https://www.iowatotalcare.com/CQCmap

	Clinical Quality Consultants Territory Map
	Contact Information


